2024 CALENDAR YEAR
Beggs Public Works Authority
Schedule of Regular Council Meeting Dates

DATE			DAY			TIME				PLACE OF MEETING
01/08/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
02/12/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
03/11/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
04/08/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL	
05/13/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
06/10/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
07/08/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
08/12/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
09/09/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
10/15/2024		Tuesday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
11/12/2024		Tuesday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL
12/09/2024		Monday		6:00 PM			BEGGS CITY HALL

To be completed by person filing notices:

Name:		Doris Tharp
Title:		City Clerk
		PO BOX 567
Address:	108 N. Broadway
		Beggs, OK   74421
Phone#:           918-267-4936

Filed in the office of the municipal clerk at 8:00 AM on December 12, 2023

Signed:  ____________________________________
               City Clerk

